





Dear Business Owner and/or Holmdel Families,

Holmdel High School Project Graduation is proud to offer a safe, drug free and alcohol free overnight celebration for our graduates following the graduation ceremony on Tuesday June 20, 2023.

Our fundraising goal of \$30,000 allows us to host this event at a venue where the students can take advantage of amenities such as basketball and other field games and enjoy rentals we bring in which typically include casino tables, mechanical bull, photo booth, hypnotist show, DJ and more. We also provide unlimited food and drink! This year's event will be held at Sportika in Manalapan, NJ.

Along with our own committee-sponsored fundraising activities throughout the year, we look to engage Holmdel families and local businesses to donate to help us reach our fundraising goal. Because of the tremendous support of our community, Project Graduation is able to offer this party, free of charge, to all of our graduating seniors. Please consider making a donation to support our efforts. All donations are appreciated!

## SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

## SILVER SPONSOR \$100+

Name/Business acknowledged on our PTSO & PG Facebook page

## GOLD SPONSOR \$500+

Silver benefits plus Name/business logo on Volunteer T-shirts

## PLATINUM SPONSOR \$1000+

Gold & Silver benefits plus Sponsor sign at event

HHS Project Graduation receives donations through Holmdel PTSO as a 501 (c)(3)Tax Exempt Organization. EIN#223-569-019/000. Please note donation for Holmdel Project Graduation Donations are tax deductible. THANK YOU!

	Gold Sponsor \$500+ _Other donation amount \$	Platinum Sponsor \$1000+
Family, Student or Business Name(as you'd like it to appear on T-shirt/signage where applicable. Logo can be emailed):		
Contact:I	Email:	_Phone:
Please make checks payable to: HHS Project Graduation and mail to:		
Attn: Holmdel Project Graduation 36 Crawfords Corner Rd, Holmdel, NJ. 07733 or		
donate online: <a href="https://www.holmdelparents.org/main/holmdel-high-school/">https://www.holmdelparents.org/main/holmdel-high-school/</a>		

Questions?: Contact Deb Brew: holmdelprojectgrad@gmail.com